
	

Our	Mission:	To promote and encourage the academic,										
artistic,	athletic	and extra‐curricular	pursuits	
of student life at Lakes Community High School, 

and to enhance school spirit throughout the school and         
community by providing resources and inancial 

assistance to their organized activities. 

We	are	very	proud	to	have	provided	$43,600	in	
grants	and	scholarships	for	the	2023‐2024	school	

year!	 
Activities/Clubs‐	$7,800 

Building	Improvements	‐	$4,000 

Classroom	Resources	‐	$4,000 

Fine	Arts	‐	$5,500 

Sports‐	$14,800 

Scholarships	‐	$7,500	

Watch	our	site	and	social	media	for		
exciting	upcoming	events!	

We are starting new Fall and Spring Mixer events at Harbor 
 Brewing, and will be bringing back our Online Auction by  

popular demand! 
 

 Every	student	at	Lakes	beneϐits	from	the	
Booster	Club.	Watch	here	and	learn	more!	

Time AcƟvity 

5:30—6:15 PM 

& 

7:30—8:15 PM 

Welcome to High School PresentaƟon 
Auditorium 

(only a end once) 

6:00—7:30PM 
Meet Your Counselor & Explore! 

Main Foyer 
Commons 

5:00—7:30 PM Pick Up Student Folders  
Commons @ any me 

5:00—8:00 PM Take Student ID Photo 
Commons @ any me 

Class of 2028 Open House 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 



 

Lakes Who’s Who? 

AdministraƟon  
Principal, Ms. Jori Bowen   847-838-7260         jori.bowen@chsd117.org 

Assistant Principal, Ms. Rebecca Holst      847-838-7318 rebecca.holst@chsd117.org 

Assistant Principal, Ms. Sophia Liarakos   847-395-9339          sophia.liarakos@chsd117.org 

Athle c Director, Mr. Ma  Rife    847-838-7276         ma hew.rife@chsd117.org 

Dean, Mr. Curt Onstad   847-838-7623         curt.onstad@chsd117.org 

Dean, Mr. Kurt Rowells   847-395-9879          kurt.rowells@chsd117.org 

Ac vi es Director, Ms. Amber Cornelius  847-395-9066          amber.cornelius@chsd117.org 

 

 

 

 

 

Lakes Department Chairs 

CTE, Ms. Jennifer Harrington  847-395-9169      jennifer.harrington@chsd117.org 

English, Mr. Kyle Naughton 847-395-9449     kyle.naughton@chsd117.org 

Fine Arts, Mr. Ma hew Kastor 847-838-7134     ma hew.kastor@chsd117.org 

Mathema cs, Ms. Vikki Ecker 847-395-9393     victoria.ecker@chsd117.org 

PE, Health & Driver Ed, Mr. Ray Gialo 847-838-7124     ray.gialo@chsd117.org 

Science, Ms. Callie Tille  847-395-9223     callie. lle @chsd117.org 

Social Studies, Mr. Grant Murray 847-395-9148     grant.murray@chsd117.org 

Special Ed., Ms. Jacqueline Selfridge 847-395-9882     jacqueline.selfridge@chsd117.org 

World Languages, Ms. Rachel Balcer 847-395-7907     rachel.balcer@chsd117.org 

Stay current with Lakes at www.chsd117.org 
          Follow Us @LakesEagles @Go_LCHS_Eagles @LCHSStudentServ 

Important Dates to Remember! 
January 

 January 23 Course Selec on (3:30-6:30PM VIRTUALLY) 

 January 24 Course Selec on (5:30-8:30PM @ LCHS IN PERSON) 

 January 25 Course Selec on (4:30-7:30PM VIRTUALLY) 
 

 April 

 Early April  Electronic confirma on of registra on material 
 June   

 TBD   Summer School Classes Begin 

 TBD   Summer Camps Begin   

 June 10-14  The Sound of Lakes Music Camp 

 July 

 July 29—August 2 The Sound of Lakes Visual Camp   
       

 August  

 August 5-9  The Sound of Lakes Full Camp 

 August 12  Fall Sports begin 

 August TBD  Freshman Orienta on (AM Only) &  
     Freshman Parent Orienta on (PM) 

 August 19  First Day of School for Freshman (AM Only) 

 August 20  First Full Day of School 

Lakes Counseling Staff 

Ms. Calysta Gargano 847-838-7289     calysta.gargano@chsd117.org 

Ms. Rafaella Harris 847-838-7648    rafaella.harris@chsd117.org 

Mr. Tyler Reimer  847-838-7138    tyler.reimer@chsd117.org 

Ms. Nicole Repa  847-838-7137    nicole.repa@chsd117.org 

Ms. Helen Revis  847-395-9292    helen.revis@chsd117.org    
 

Post-Secondary Counselor 

Mr. Nathan Bargar 847-395-9388    nathan.bargar@chsd117.org 


